
    

 

 

 

      
 

                  Ref: E2187GXNOU 

 

Dear Prospective Suppliers  

 

TENDER NO: E2187GXNOU: PROVISION OF REACTOR PRESSURE VESSEL (RPV) 

AUTOMATED ULTRASONIC (UT) AND VISUAL INSPECTION (VT) SERVICES AT NUCLEAR 

OPERATING UNIT 

SUBJECT: NOTICE OF TENDER EXTENSION  

                 NOTICE 1 

This notice serves to inform you that Tender E2187GXNOU has been officially extended. The new 

closing date for submission is 15 January 2026 at 10H00 AM 

 

All other information contained in the tender document remains unchanged.  

 

Yours sincerely 

 
 
…………………… 
Ms B Mnene 
Nuclear Commercial Procurement  
                                   

Nuclear Operating Unit 
Nuclear Commercial  
R27  Off West Coast Road  Melkbosstrand  Western Cape  Private Bag X10 Kernrag  7440  SA 
Tel +27 21 522 38318 
www.eskom.co.za 
Eskom Holdings Ltd  Reg No 2002/015527/30 

  Date: 05 December 2025 
   
   
   
  Enquiries: Boniswa Mnene  
  Tel: +27 21 522 3813 


